
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jack Saunders - (1139360) - Newmarket & Dist SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.23 337 F 07/12/19 Newmarket December Open Newmarket  3

31.47 330 H 14/03/20 Colchester Regional Qualifier Braintree Newmarket 3

31.65 324 F 03/07/21 Newmarket and District Newmarket  0

31.95 315 H 25/01/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019 Ipswich Newmarket 2

31.95 315 H 25/01/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020 Ipswich Newmarket 2

32.23 307 F 02/06/19 Newmarket & District Sprint Club Championships Newmarket LC  4

32.25 306 F 14/07/19 Newmarket & District July Festival Sprint Meet Newmarket  3

32.40 302 H 23/11/19 BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2019 Braintree Newmarket 3

32.71 293 F 24/03/19 Teamipswich March Open 2019 Ipswich Newmarket 3

32.78 292 F 01/12/18 Newmarket & District December Open Meet Newmarket  3

32.89 289 H 27/10/18 Colchester Spooktacular Halloween Meet 2018 Braintree Newmarket 3

33.01 286 H 28/09/19 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Newmarket 2

33.03 285 H 24/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich Newmarket 2

33.04 285 H 29/09/18 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Newmarket 2

34.05 260 F 03/06/18 Newmarket & District Club Champs Sprint Event Newmarket LC  4

34.15 258 F 08/04/18 Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket  3

34.87 242 F 02/12/17 Newmarket December Open Meet Newmarket  3

35.06 238 F 18/03/18 Newmarket & District Centenary Sprint Open Newmarket  3

35.42 231 H 11/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich  2

35.55 229 H 30/09/17 Cambridge Grand Prix Cambridge Newmarket 2

36.99 203 F 09/04/17 Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet Newmarket  3

38.42 181 F 12/02/17 Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017 Ipswich  2

39.31 169 F 25/06/17 Newmarket & District Club Championship Sprint Newmarket  4

39.73 164 H 18/12/16 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016 Basildon Newmarket 3

40.61 153 F 19/03/17 Teamipswich March Open 2017 Ipswich Newmarket 3

42.12 137 F 16/10/16 Deben Open Meet 2016 Deben  3

42.39 135 F 17/04/16 Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016 Newmarket  3
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42.39 135 F 17/04/16 Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016 Newmarket  3

43.46 125 H 04/09/16 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's Thetford Newmarket 3

45.62 108 F 19/04/15 Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet Newmarket  3

46.00 105 F 25/06/16 Newmarket Sprint Club Championships Newmarket  4

46.19 104 F 22/11/15 Teamipswich November Open 2015 Ipswich  3

46.52 102 F 21/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich  2

47.15 98 H 15/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich  2

47.16 98 H 06/09/15 Thetford Dolphns Nifty 50's Sprints Meet Thetford  3

50.22 81 F 18/01/15 UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet Norwich  3

50.61 79 F 07/06/15 Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs Newmarket  4

51.67 74 F 07/12/14 Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet Newmarket  3

53.76 66  22/06/14 Suffolk County ASA Development Championships Newmarket Newmarket 3

1:02.19 42 F 05/07/14 Newmarket & District SC Club Championships Newmarket Newmarket 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.65 324 F 03/07/21 Newmarket and District Newmarket  0

31.47 330 H 14/03/20 Colchester Regional Qualifier Braintree Newmarket 3

31.95 315 H 25/01/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019 Ipswich Newmarket 2

31.95 315 H 25/01/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020 Ipswich Newmarket 2

31.23 337 F 07/12/19 Newmarket December Open Newmarket  3

32.40 302 H 23/11/19 BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2019 Braintree Newmarket 3

33.01 286 H 28/09/19 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Newmarket 2

32.25 306 F 14/07/19 Newmarket & District July Festival Sprint Meet Newmarket  3

32.23 307 F 02/06/19 Newmarket & District Sprint Club Championships Newmarket LC  4

32.71 293 F 24/03/19 Teamipswich March Open 2019 Ipswich Newmarket 3

33.03 285 H 24/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich Newmarket 2

32.78 292 F 01/12/18 Newmarket & District December Open Meet Newmarket  3

32.89 289 H 27/10/18 Colchester Spooktacular Halloween Meet 2018 Braintree Newmarket 3

33.04 285 H 29/09/18 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Newmarket 2

34.05 260 F 03/06/18 Newmarket & District Club Champs Sprint Event Newmarket LC  4

34.15 258 F 08/04/18 Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket  3

35.06 238 F 18/03/18 Newmarket & District Centenary Sprint Open Newmarket  3

35.42 231 H 11/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich  2

34.87 242 F 02/12/17 Newmarket December Open Meet Newmarket  3

35.55 229 H 30/09/17 Cambridge Grand Prix Cambridge Newmarket 2

39.31 169 F 25/06/17 Newmarket & District Club Championship Sprint Newmarket  4

36.99 203 F 09/04/17 Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet Newmarket  3

40.61 153 F 19/03/17 Teamipswich March Open 2017 Ipswich Newmarket 3

38.42 181 F 12/02/17 Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017 Ipswich  2

39.73 164 H 18/12/16 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016 Basildon Newmarket 3

42.12 137 F 16/10/16 Deben Open Meet 2016 Deben  3

43.46 125 H 04/09/16 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's Thetford Newmarket 3

46.00 105 F 25/06/16 Newmarket Sprint Club Championships Newmarket  4

42.39 135 F 17/04/16 Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016 Newmarket  3

46.52 102 F 21/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich  2

46.19 104 F 22/11/15 Teamipswich November Open 2015 Ipswich  3

47.16 98 H 06/09/15 Thetford Dolphns Nifty 50's Sprints Meet Thetford  3

50.61 79 F 07/06/15 Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs Newmarket  4

45.62 108 F 19/04/15 Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet Newmarket  3

47.15 98 H 15/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich  2

50.22 81 F 18/01/15 UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet Norwich  3

51.67 74 F 07/12/14 Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet Newmarket  3

1:02.19 42 F 05/07/14 Newmarket & District SC Club Championships Newmarket Newmarket 4
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1:02.19 42 F 05/07/14 Newmarket & District SC Club Championships Newmarket Newmarket 4

53.76 66  22/06/14 Suffolk County ASA Development Championships Newmarket Newmarket 3
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